
White wine - Light, crisp & dry

White wine - Aromatic & complex

Bodega Gótica Badajo Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Rueda, Spain (12.5%) vg

Domaine Félines Jourdan, 
Picpoul de Pinet, 2024
Languedoc-Roussillon, France (12.7%) vg

Domaine Saint-Lannes, Gros Manseng 2021
Côtes de Gascogne, France (12%) vg

Ponte Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy (11%) vg

Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre 2020
Loire, France (12.5%) vg

Franschhoek Cellar Chenin Blanc
South Africa (13%) vg

Old Vine Reisling Leconfield
South Australia (13%) vg

Echo New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand (13%) vg

Assyrtiko Voila, Lyrarakis 2021
Crete, Greece (13%) vg

Chablis 1er Cru Fourneaux 
Chateu de fleys
Burgundy, France (13.5%) vg

Gavi di Gavi, I Moncalvi
Piemonte, Italy (13%) vg

Vihno Verde, Dunas 
Portugal (10%) vg

£11.50

£10.50

£12

£16.50

£16.50

£13.25

£10.50

£15

£8.25

£7.75

£9

£11.75

£11.75

£9.50

£7.75

£10.50

£33

£34

£31

£35

£49

£49

£39

£31

£67

£41

£48

£33

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

bottle

bottle

Coffee

Tea by the pot

Single / double espresso

Single / double macchiato

Americano

Latte

Flat white

Cappuccino

Dark chocolate mocha

Flavoured syrups

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Green tea

Chamomile

Jasmine

Red berry and hibiscus

Lemongrass and ginger

£3

£3.50

£4

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

50p

£3.50

Hot chocolate

Dark hot chocolate

Served with cream and marshmallows

small £4 / large £5

Liqueur coffee

Irish coffee - with whiskey

Calipso coffee - with coffee liqueurs

Mexican coffee - with tequilla or kahlua

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.25 £11.50



Softs & sodas

Iced tea & coffee

Harrogate water 330ml / 750ml
Still or Sparkling

Iced tea
Brewed with lemon and mint

Summer berry iced tea
Brewed with lemon, mint and raspberry

Fever Tree mixers 200ml
Tonicwater / lighttonic / elderflower tonic /
Mediterranean tonic / ginger ale / soda water

Iced coffee
With caramel, vanilla, or hazelnut syrup

Fentimans elderflower pressé - 275ml

Fentimans ginger beer - 275ml

Fentimans rose lemonade - 275ml

Frobisher orange juice - 250ml

Frobisher apple juice - 250ml

Juice pineapple / cranberry / tomato

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade mixer 200ml

£2.50 / £5

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.25

£4.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.55

£3.55

£2.50

£3.75

£2.50

White wine - Rich, weighty & full

Roberts Estate, Commissioner’s Block,
Chardonnay 2022
NSW, Australia (13.5%) vg

Viogner Mont Rocher, 2021
Pays d’Oc, France (12.5%) vg

Bodegas Tobie Cuvee Blanco NV Rioja
Spain (13.4%)

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2023
Marlorough, New Zealand (15.5%) 

Alheit Vineyards ‘Cartology’ 2020
Western Cape, South Africa (13.5%) vg

Domaine Yves Cuilleron Condrieu
‘Petite Côte’ 2020
Rhone Valley, France (14%) vg

£10

£11.50

£7.25

£8.25

£31

£33

£47

£65

£85

£100

175ml 250ml bottle

Lake sodas 250ml
Sparkling lemon / orange and pink grapefruit / 
ginger and lime



Red wine - Light, elegant & soft

Red wine - Juicy, supple & drinkable

Cartuxa Feo ‘Geno’ Tinto 2019 Alentejo
Alentejo, Portugal (13.5%) vg

Ca'd Ponti Nero D'Avola 
Sicily, Italy (14%) vg

Reichsrat Von Buhl Spätburgunder 2017
Baden, Germany (13%) vg

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Terrabuona
Abruzzo, Italy (13%) vg

Manoir du Carra Fleurie 2020
Beaujolais, France (13%) vg

Minervois, La Balade 2023
Abruzzo, Italy(13%) vg

Chateau Treytins
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2017
Bordeaux, France (14%) vg

Crossbarn Paul Hobbs Pinot Noir 2018
California, USA (14.5%) vg

Chianti Classico, Castello di Rada
Tuscany, Italy (14%) vg

Bachey-Legros Santenay Vieilles Vignes 2020
Burgundy, France (13.5%) vg

Danbury Ridge Pinot Noir 2020
Essex, England (13%) vg

£11.50

£15

£10.50

£20

£8.25

£10.50

£7.75

£14

£50

£33

£41

£31

£59

£83

£90

£50

£60

£75

£110

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

bottle

bottle

Draught beers

Bottled beers

Ullswater Blonde
Lake District (3.8%) gf

Windermere Gold
Lake District, UK (4%) gf

Tirril Pilsner
Lake District (5%) gf

Tirril Dungeon Ghyll stout
Lake District, UK (5%) gf

Wainwrights
Lancashire (4%)

Borrowdale bitter
Lake District, UK (4.2%) gf

Estrella
Spain (4.6%)

Thatchers Gold
England (5.5%)

Birra Moretti
Italy (4.6%)

Guinness
Ireland (4.2%)

Old Mout pineapple and raspberry
New Zealand (4%)

Old Mout berries and cherries
New Zealand (alcohol free)

Tirril Point Five pilsner
Lake District, UK (0.5%) gf

Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Bavaria, Germany(alcohol free)

£7

£6.50

£7.20

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7

£6.50

£5

£7.20

£6

£6

£3.50

£3.60

£3.25

£3.50

£3.25

£3.70

1/2 pint

350ml

pint

500ml

Ponte Merlot
Veneto, Italy (12%) vg

£11£8 £32

£6.50

£5.50

Old Mout kiwi and lime
New Zealand (4%)

£6

Paparuda Merlot 2023
Romania (13%) vg

£10.50£7.50 £31



Red wine - Big & bold

Bodegas Tobía, Luz de Luna Crianza, 2019
Rioja, Spain (14.5%) vg

Schwarz Wine Co. The Grower GSM 2021
Barossa Valley, Australia (14%) vg

Man Meets Mountain Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina (13%) vg

Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir
California, USA (14.5%) vg

Ribera Del Duero Roble, Montevanous
Castilla y León, Spain (14%) vg

Amarone della Valpolicella 
Mabis Biscardo
Veneto, Italy (15.5%) vg

£15.50

£18

£12

£17

£11

£13

£9

£12

£45

£53

£35

£50

£55

£85

175ml 250ml bottle

£22£15

Vodka

Tequila

Liqueurs

Brandy

Lakes Vodka
Lake District, UK (40%)

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila
Atotonilco El Alto, Mexico (38%)

Limoncello (40%)

Baileys (17%)

Frangelico (20%)

Disaronno Amaretto (28%)

Aperol (11%)

Cointreau (40%)

Mr Black (23%)

Kin Toffee Vodka (20%)

Lakes Gingerbread Vodka Liqueur (21.4%)

Tia Maria (20%)

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge (40%)

Kin Toffee Cream Liqueur (17%)

Campari (25%)

Avallen Plant Positive Calvados (40%)

Hennessy VS (40%)

Remy Martin XO (40%)

Lakes Salted Caramel Vodka
Lake District, UK (40%)

Cazcabel Reposado Tequila
Atotonilco El Alto, Mexico (38%)

Belvedere
Polmos Zyrardów, Poland (40%)

£5.50

£6

£3.20

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5.50

£5.50

£5

£5.50

£5

£5

£5

£5

£6

£7.50

£21

£5.50

£7

£6

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml50ml



Single malts

Bourbon & whisky

Highland Park
Orkney, Scotland (40%)

Johnny Walker Black Label Whisky
Speyside, Scotland (40%)

Jura 10yr
Isle of Jura, Scotland (40%)

Maker’s Mark
Kentucky, USA (45%)

Dalmore 12yr
Highlands, Scotland (40%)

Talisker 10yr
Isle of Skye, Scotland (40%)

Auchentoshan 12yr
Clydebank, Scotland (40%)

Laphroaig 10yr
Islay, Scotland (40%)

Dalwhinnie 15yr
Cairngorms, Scotland (40%)

Lakes Whiskeymaker’s
Reserve No.6
Lake District, UK (43%)

Lagavulin 16yr
Islay, Scotland (43%)

Lakes Distillery The One
Signature Blended Whisky
Lake District, UK (46.6%)

£6.50

£6

£7

£6

£7.50

£8

£8

£8

£9

£16

£16

£7

Sparkling

Rosé wine

Break Free Deux Rebelles Tempranillo
Rosé 2022
Western Australia (13%) vg

Chantrose Cotes De Provence Rosé
Provence, France (13%) vg

Ponte Pinot Grigio Ramato
Veneto, Italy (11%) vg

Henri Gaillard Provence Rosé
Provance, France (13%) vg

£10.50

£11.50

£7.75

£8.25

£31

£33

£45

£65

175ml 250ml bottle

Ponte Prosecco
Veneto, Italy (11%) vg

Lanson Pere et Fils Brut NV 
Champagne, France (12.5%) vg

Lanson Rosé Label
Champagne, France (12.5%) vg

Grand Siècle Iteration No.26
by Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France (12.5%) vg

£45

£81

£81

£395

200ml bottle 35ml

35ml

Ponte Prosecco Rosé
Veneto, Italy (11%) vg

£10 £45

Sharpham Estate English Sparkling 
England (12%) vg

£75

Freixenet alcohol free sparkling white
Spain (0.5%) vg

£30

Freixenet alcohol free sparkling rosé
Spain (0.5%) vg

£30

Bunnahabhain 18yr
Islay, Scotland (46.3%)

£25

£8

£13.50

125ml

£8

£6

£6

£13.50

Lanson Le Vintage
Champagne, France (12.5%) vg

£185

Solara Rosé Viile Timisului Organic
Romania (11%) vg

£10.80£8 £32



Gin

Lakes Distillery Gin
Lake District, UK (46%)

Lakes Pink Grapefruit Gin
Lake District, UK (46%)

Lakes Rhubarb and Rosehip Liqueur
Lake District, UK (25%)

Lakes Elderflower Liqueur
Lake District, UK (25%)

Lakeland Moon Gin
Lake District, UK (42%)

The Botanist Gin
Isle of Islay, UK (40%)

Hendrick’s Gin
Ayrshire, Scotland (41.4%)

Tirril Elderflower and Honey Gin
Lake District, UK (40%)

Valencia Orange Gin 
Cumbria, UK (37.5%)

Wolftown Gin Citrus
Ulverston, UK (40%)

Wolftown Signature Gin
Ulverston, UK (40%)

Tirril Ullswater Classic Dry Gin
Lake District, UK (40%)

Tirril Raspberry Gin
Lake District, UK (40%)

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6.50

£7

£6.50

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

35mlCocktails

No & low

Spritzers

Vesper martini
Dry gin, vodka, Lilet Blanc

Elderflower fizz 
Elderflower, lemon, elderflower tonic, raspberry syrup

Campari Spritz 
Campari, prosecco and soda

Carajillo
Espresso, Licor 43

French no-tini  
Raspberry, pineapple, Seedlip grove

Hugo  
St Germain elderflower liqueur, lime, mint

Burnt orange rosemary sour 
Grandmarnier, cointreau, orangejuice, lemon juice,
rosemary syrup, egg white 

Crodino spritz  
Crodino, soda water

Aperol spritz  
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

Hot negroni
Campari, gin, sweet vermouth, hot water 

Walkers tipple 
Johnny Walker Black label, caramelised honey syrup,
Angostura Bitters, beeswax

Helvellyn heat
Rum, lemon juice, orange juice, hot honey

£14

£9

£12

£14

£9

£12

£14

£9

£12

£14

£14

£14

Cumbria Distilling Gin
Lake District, UK (37.5%)

£7

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Gin
London, UK (40.4%)

£7

Tirril Bonfire Toffee Gin
Lake District, UK (40%)

£7



Orange wine

Solara Orange 2021
Romania (12.5%) vg

£12£8.50 £35

175ml 250ml bottle

Sweet wine

Pedro Ximenez 12 Year Old, Williams and
Humbert
Jerez, Spain (18%) vg

Muenzenrieder, Cuvee Beerenauslese,
Sämling and Welschriesling, Prädikatswein, 2020
Burgenland, Austria (12.5%) vg

£6.50

£6.50

£28

£26

100ml bottle

Port

Gin

Rum

Graham’s Tawny Port 
Quinta dos malvedos, Portugal (20%)

Koko Kanu
Nassau Valley, Jamaica (37.5%)

Seedlip Spice 94
Surrey, UK (non-alcoholic)

Havana Club 3yr
Havana, Cuba (40%)

Seedlip Garden 108
Surrey, UK (non-alcoholic)

Kraken Spiced Rum
Trinidad and Tobago, Caribbean (40%)

Seedlip Grove 42
Surrey, UK (non-alcoholic)

Sticky Toffee Pudding Rum
Lake District, UK (20%)

Don Papa Rum
Mt. Kanlaon, Philippines (40%)

Havana Club 7yr
Havana, Cuba (40%)

Diablesse Golden
Jamaica / Barbados / Guyana, Caribbean (40%)

Graham’s LBV Port
Quinta dos malvedos, Portugal (20%)

£5

£5.50

£5

£5.50

£5

£5.50

£5

£6

£7

£7.50

£9

£5

35ml

35ml

50ml

Graham’s Fine Ruby Port
Quinta dos malvedos, Portugal (20%)

£5

Alcohol free wine

Le Grand Noir Grenache Blanc
Chardonnay
France (0%) 

Le Grand Noir Grenache Pinot Noir
France (0%) 

£9.50£5.50 £28

175ml 250ml bottle

£9.50£5.50 £28

Familia Torres Natureo Grenacha Rosé
Spain (0%) 

£9.80£6 £29


