White wine - Light, crisp & dry	175ml	250ml	bottle	Coffee	
Domaine Félines Jourdan,	£8.25	£11.50	£33	Single / double espresso £3	
Picpoul de Pinet, 2024				Single / double macchiato £3.50	
Languedoc-Roussillon, France (12.7%) vg				Americano £4	
Ponte Pinot Grigio	£7.75	£10.50	£31	Latte £4.25	
Veneto, Italy (11%) vg				Flat white £4.25	
Franschhoek Cellar Chenin Blanc	£7.75	£10.50	£31	Cappuccino £4.25	
South Africa (13%) vg				Dark chocolate mocha £4.50	
Assyrtiko Voila, Lyrarakis 2021 Crete, Greece (13%) vg	£10.50	£15	£41	Flavoured syrups 50p	
Vihno Verde, Dunas	£8.25	£11.50	£33		
Portugal (10%) vg				Liqueur coffee	
Chablis 1er Cru Fourneaux			£48		
Chateu de fleys				Irish coffee - with whiskey £8.50	
Burgundy, France (13.5%) vg				Calipso coffee - with coffee liqueurs £8.50	
				Mexican coffee - with tequilla or kahlua £8.50	
White wine - Aromatic & complex	175ml	250ml	bottle	Hot chocolate	
Bodega Gótica Badajo Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Rueda, Spain (12.5%) vg			£34		
Domaine Saint-Lannes, Gros Manseng 2021	£9	£12	£35	Dark hot chocolate small £4 / large £5	
Côtes de Gascogne, France (12%) vg	L7	112		Served with cream and marshmallows	
Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre 2020 Loire, France (12.5%) vg			£67	Tea by the pot	
Old Vine Reisling Leconfield	£11.75	£16.50	£49	English Breakfast £3.50	
South Australia (13%) vg				Earl Grey	
Echo New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand (13%) vg	£11.75	£16.50	£49	Peppermint	
: :a::25:54g::, : :5:: 25a:a::4 (1575) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *					
Gavi di Gavi I Managlyi	CO EO	C17 OF	C7.0	Green tea	
Gavi di Gavi, I Moncalvi Piemonte. Italy (13%) va	£9.50	£13.25	£39	Green tea Chamomile	
Gavi di Gavi, I Moncalvi Piemonte, Italy (13%) vg	£9.50	£13.25	£39		
	£9.50	£13.25	£39	Chamomile	
	£9.50	£13.25	£39	Chamomile Jasmine	

Softs & sodas

With caramel, vanilla, or hazelnut syrup

Harrogate water 330ml / 750ml Still or Sparkling	£2.50 / £5
Lake sodas 250ml Sparkling lemon / orange and pink grapefruit / ginger and lime	£3.50
Fever Tree mixers 200ml Tonicwater / lighttonic / elderflower tonic / Mediterranean tonic / ginger ale / soda water	£3.25
Fentimans elderflower pressé - 275ml	£3.80
Fentimans ginger beer - 275ml	£3.80
Fentimans rose lemonade - 275ml	£3.80
Frobisher orange juice - 250ml	£3.55
Frobisher apple juice - 250ml	£3.55
Juice pineapple / cranberry / tomato	£2.50
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml	£3.75
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade mixer 200ml	£2.50
Iced tea & coffee	
Iced tea Brewed with lemon and mint	£4.50
Summer berry iced tea Brewed with lemon, mint and raspberry	£4.50
Iced coffee	£4.50

White wine - Rich, weighty & full	175ml	250ml	bottle
Roberts Estate, Commissioner's Block, Chardonnay 2022 NSW, Australia (13.5%) vg	£7.25	£10	£31
Viogner Mont Rocher, 2021 Pays d'Oc, France (12.5%) vg	£8.25	£11.50	£33
Bodegas Tobie Cuvee Blanco NV Rioja Spain (13.4%)			£47
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2023 Marlorough, New Zealand (15.5%)			£65
Alheit Vineyards 'Cartology' 2020 Western Cape, South Africa (13.5%) vg			£85
Domaine Yves Cuilleron Condrieu 'Petite Côte' 2020 Rhone Valley, France (14%) vg			£100

Red wine - Light, elegant & soft	175ml	250ml	bottle	Draught beers	1/2 pint	pint
Paparuda Merlot 2023 Romania (13%) vg	£7.50	£10.50	£31	Ullswater Blonde Lake District (3.8%) gf	£3.50	£7
Cartuxa Feo 'Geno' Tinto 2019 Alentejo Alentejo, Portugal (13.5%) vg	£8.25	£11.50	£33	Tirril Pilsner Lake District (5%) gf	£3.60	£7.20
Reichsrat Von Buhl Spätburgunder 2017 Baden, Germany (13%) vg			£50	Wainwrights Lancashire (4%)	£3.25	£6.50
Manoir du Carra Fleurie 2020 Beaujolais, France (13%) vg			£50	Estrella Spain (4.6%)	£3.50	£7
Chianti Classico, Castello di Rada Tuscany, Italy (14%) vg	£14	£20	£59	Thatchers Gold England (5.5%)	£3.25	£6.50
Bachey-Legros Santenay Vieilles Vignes 2020 Burgundy, France (13.5%) vg			£83	Guinness Ireland (4.2%)	£3.70	£7.20
Danbury Ridge Pinot Noir 2020 Essex, England (13%) vg			£90			
Red wine - Juicy, supple & drinkable	175ml	250ml	bottle	Bottled beers	350ml	500ml
Ponte Merlot Veneto, Italy (12%) vg	£8	£11	£32	Windermere Gold Lake District, UK (4%) gf		£6.50
Ca'd Ponti Nero D'Avola Sicily, Italy (14%) vg	£10.50	£15	£41	Tirril Dungeon Ghyll stout Lake District, UK (5%) gf		£6.50
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Terrabuona Abruzzo, Italy (13%) vg	£7.75	£10.50	£31	Borrowdale bitter Lake District, UK (4.2%) gf		£6.50
Minervois, La Balade 2023 Abruzzo, Italy(13%) vg			£60	Birra Moretti Italy (4.6%)	£5	
Chateau Treytins Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2017			£75	Old Mout pineapple and raspberry New Zealand (4%)		£6
Bordeaux, France (14%) vg Crossbarn Paul Hobbs Pinot Noir 2018			£110	Old Mout berries and cherries New Zealand (alcohol free)		£6
California, USA (14.5%) vg			23	Old Mout kiwi and lime New Zealand (4%)		£6
				Tirril Point Five pilsner Lake District, UK (0.5%) gf		£6.50
				Erdinger Alkoholfrei Bavaria, Germany(alcohol free)		£5.50

Vodka		35ml
Lakes Vodka Lake District, UK (40%)		£5.50
Lakes Salted Caramel Vodka Lake District, UK (40%)		£5.50
Belvedere Polmos Zyrardów, Poland (40%)		£6
Tequila		35ml
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila Atotonilco El Alto, Mexico (38%)		£6
Cazcabel Reposado Tequila Atotonilco El Alto, Mexico (38%)		£7
Brandy		35ml
Avallen Plant Positive Calvados (40%)		£6
Hennessy VS (40%)		£7.50
Remy Martin XO (40%)		£21
Liqueurs	50ml	35ml
Limoncello (40%)		£3.20
Baileys (17%)	£5	
Frangelico (20%)		£5
Disaronno Amaretto (28%)		£5
Aperol (11%)	£5	
Cointreau (40%)		£5
Mr Black (23%)		£5
Kin Toffee Vodka (20%)		£5.50
Lakes Gingerbread Vodka Liqueur (21.4%)		£5.50
Tia Maria (20%)		£5
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge (40%)		£5.50
Kin Toffee Cream Liqueur (17%)	£5	
Campari (25%)		£5

Red wine - Big & bold	175ml	250ml	bottle
Bodegas Tobía, Luz de Luna Crianza, 2019 Rioja, Spain (14.5%) vg	£11	£15.50	£45
Schwarz Wine Co. The Grower GSM 2021 Barossa Valley, Australia (14%) vg	£13	£18	£53
Ribera Del Duero Roble, Montevanous Castilla y León, Spain (14%) vg	£15	£22	£55
Amarone della Valpolicella Mabis Biscardo Veneto, Italy (15.5%) vg			£85
Man Meets Mountain Malbec Mendoza, Argentina (13%) vg	£9	£12	£35
Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir California, USA (14.5%) vg	£12	£17	£50

Sparkling	125ml	200ml	bottle	Single malts	35ml
Ponte Prosecco Veneto, Italy (11%) vg	£8		£45	Highland Park Orkney, Scotland (40%)	£6.50
Ponte Prosecco Rosé Veneto, Italy (11%) vg	£8	£10	£45	Jura 10yr Isle of Jura, Scotland (40%)	£7
Sharpham Estate English Sparkling England (12%) vg			£75	Lakes Distillery The One Signature Blended Whisky	£7
Lanson Pere et Fils Brut NV Champagne, France (12.5%) vg	£13.50		£81	Lake District, UK (46.6%) Dalmore 12yr	£7.50
Lanson Rosé Label	£13.50		£81	Highlands, Scotland (40%)	
Champagne, France (12.5%) vg				Talisker 10yr Isle of Skye, Scotland (40%)	£8
Lanson Le Vintage Champagne, France (12.5%) vg			£185	Auchentoshan 12yr	£8
Grand Siècle Iteration No.26			£395	Clydebank, Scotland (40%)	20
by Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France (12.5%) vg				Laphroaig 10yr Islay, Scotland (40%)	82
Freixenet alcohol free sparkling white Spain (0.5%) vg	63		£30	Dalwhinnie 15yr Cairngorms, Scotland (40%)	£9
Freixenet alcohol free sparkling rosé Spain (0.5%) vg	£6		£30	Lakes Whiskeymaker's Reserve No.6 Lake District, UK (43%)	£16
Rosé wine	175ml	250ml	bottle	Lagavulin 16yr Islay, Scotland (43%)	£16
Break Free Deux Rebelles Tempranillo Rosé 2022 Western Australia (13%) vg			£45	Bunnahabhain 18yr Islay, Scotland (46.3%)	£25
Chantrose Cotes De Provence Rosé Provence, France (13%) vg			£65		
Ponte Pinot Grigio Ramato Veneto, Italy (11%) vg	£7.75	£10.50	£31	Bourbon & whisky	35ml
Henri Gaillard Provence Rosé Provance, France (13%) vg	£8.25	£11.50	£33	Johnny Walker Black Label Whisky Speyside, Scotland (40%)	£6
Solara Rosé Viile Timisului Organic Romania (11%) vg	£8	£10.80	£32	Maker's Mark Kentucky, USA (45%)	£6

Cocktails		Gin	35ml
Vesper martini Dry gin, vodka, Lilet Blanc	£14	Lakes Distillery Gin Lake District, UK (46%)	£6
Carajillo Espresso, Licor 43	£14	Lakes Pink Grapefruit Gin Lake District, UK (46%)	63
Burnt orange rosemary sour Grandmarnier, cointreau, orangejuice, lemon juice, rosemary syrup, egg white	£14	Lakes Rhubarb and Rosehip Liqueur Lake District, UK (25%)	£6
Hot negroni Campari, gin, sweet vermouth, hot water	£14	Lakes Elderflower Liqueur Lake District, UK (25%)	63
Walkers tipple	£14	Lakeland Moon Gin Lake District, UK (42%)	£6.50
Johnny Walker Black label, caramelised honey syrup, Angostura Bitters, beeswax	C1.4	The Botanist Gin Isle of Islay, UK (40%)	£7
Helvellyn heat Rum, lemon juice, orange juice, hot honey	£14	Hendrick's Gin Ayrshire, Scotland (41.4%)	£6.50
No & low		Cumbria Distilling Gin Lake District, UK (37.5%)	£7
Elderflower fizz Elderflower, lemon, elderflower tonic, raspberry syrup	£9	Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Gin London, UK (40.4%)	£7
French no-tini	£9	Valencia Orange Gin Cumbria, UK (37.5%)	£7
Raspberry, pineapple, Seedlip grove Crodino spritz	£9	Wolftown Gin Citrus Ulverston, UK (40%)	£7
Crodino, soda water		Wolftown Signature Gin Ulverston, UK (40%)	£7
Spritzers		Tirril Ullswater Classic Dry Gin Lake District, UK (40%)	£7
Campari Spritz Campari, prosecco and soda	£12	Tirril Raspberry Gin Lake District, UK (40%)	£7
Hugo St Germain elderflower liqueur, lime, mint	£12	Tirril Elderflower and Honey Gin Lake District, UK (40%)	£7
Aperol spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	£12	Tirril Bonfire Toffee Gin Lake District, UK (40%)	£7

Gin	35ml
Seedlip Spice 94 Surrey, UK (non-alcoholic)	£5
Seedlip Garden 108 Surrey, UK (non-alcoholic)	£5
Seedlip Grove 42 Surrey, UK (non-alcoholic)	£5
Rum	35ml
Koko Kanu Nassau Valley, Jamaica (37.5%)	£5.50
Havana Club 3yr Havana, Cuba (40%)	£5.50
Kraken Spiced Rum Trinidad and Tobago, Caribbean (40%)	£5.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding Rum Lake District, UK (20%)	£6
Don Papa Rum Mt. Kanlaon, Philippines (40%)	£7
Havana Club 7yr Havana, Cuba (40%)	£7.50
Diablesse Golden Jamaica / Barbados / Guyana, Caribbean (40%)	£9
Port	50ml
Graham's Tawny Port Quinta dos malvedos, Portugal (20%)	£5
Graham's LBV Port Quinta dos malvedos, Portugal (20%)	£5
Graham's Fine Ruby Port Quinta dos malvedos, Portugal (20%)	£5

Orange wine	175ml	250ml	bottle
Solara Orange 2021 Romania (12.5%) vg	£8.50	£12	£35
Sweet wine		100ml	bottle
Pedro Ximenez 12 Year Old, Williams and Humbert Jerez, Spain (18%) vg		£6.50	£28
Muenzenrieder, Cuvee Beerenauslese, Sämling and Welschriesling, Prädikatswein, 2020 Burgenland, Austria (12.5%) vg		£6.50	£26
Alcohol free wine	175ml	250ml	bottle
Le Grand Noir Grenache Blanc Chardonnay France (0%)	£5.50	£9.50	£28
Le Grand Noir Grenache Pinot Noir France (0%)	£5.50	£9.50	£28
Familia Torres Natureo Grenacha Rosé Spain (0%)	£6	£9.80	£29